18
168717  2261 )0( 44+  :leT 0.5   oolretaW
Pressure Regulating Dampers
PRDS  PRDE  PRDD
Introduction
Manufacture
Product Description
PRDS Supply pressure regulating damper

PPG9010 (RAL 9010 Gloss White)
Other colours available on request
Order Example
PRDS/750/525/15Pa/PPG9010
Type
Nominal width
Nominal height
Required pressure
Finish
No. of
Damper Nominal height ‘H’ Approx weight (Kg)
Modules PRD (S & E) PRD(D) 500mm 750mm 1000mm
1 150 225 2.2 3.3 4.4
2 275 350 3.0 4.5 6.0
3 400 475 3.8 5.7 7.6
4 525 600 4.6 6.9 9.2
5 650 725 5.4 8.1 10.8
6 775 850 6.2 9.3 12.4
7 900 975 7.0 10.5 14.0
8 1025 1100 7.7 11.5 15.4
9 1150 1225 8.5 12.7 17.0
10 1275 1350 9.3 14.0 18.6
85
5
38
38
AIRFLOW
N
om
in
al
 h
ei
gh
t H
N
om
in
al
 h
ei
gh
t H
O
ve
ra
ll
=
H
+5
3
Overall = W-22
O
ve
ra
ll
=
H
-2
2
Nominal widths
W = 575, 825 & 1075
Overall = W+53
Nominal widths
W = 500, 750 & 1000
PRDD
PRDS